
CAPA Local Sorority Alumnae Resource List 

 

If you wish to have introductions to the sorority chapters on your campus… 

 

The best introduction to a sorority chapter on your campus is always one that is 

written by someone who knows you and your family personally. You probably 

know more sorority alumnae than you think! Ask relatives, neighbors, co-workers, 

people with whom you worship, etc. if they are alums of the sorority chapters on 

your campus, and if they would write a recommendation for you. They will know 

what to do. 

 

If you just can’t locate a personal acquaintance from a particular sorority, the local 

sorority alumnae on this list may be able to assist you. 

 

Cathy Edwards  cdetx12@gmail.com  Alpha Chi Omega 

April Schultz  schultz.a@verizon.net  Alpha Delta Pi 

McKenzie Melane  mckenziemelane@gmail.com Alpha Omicron Pi 

Karen Gavin   krgavin@aol.com   Alpha Xi Delta 

Kay Wolfe   KayWolfe78@yahoo.com Alpha Phi 

Courtney Christianson coppellchiomega@gmail.com Chi Omega 

Sharla Struffolino  sstruff@msn.com   Delta Delta 

Judy Ruby-Brown  DGCoppell@gmail.com  Delta Gamma 

Regina Ockelmann  ockelmann@tx.rr.com  Delta Zeta 

Paula Rhea   GammaPhiCoppell@gmail.com Gamma Phi Beta 

Susie Kemp   Susie.kemp@tx.rr.com  Kappa Alpha Theta 

Leslie Cameron  lesliem.cameron@yahoo.com Kappa Delta 

Jill Chambless  jillchambless@yahoo.com Kappa Kappa Gamma 

Pamela Gaines  pamela.gaines@verizon.net Phi Mu 

    214-232-2899 

Carol Stiffler  cscookstif@aol.com  Pi Beta Phi 

Paula Feldman  paula.feldman@yahoo.com Sigma Delta Tau 

Carri Mecca   ZTACoppell@gmail.com Zeta Tau Alpha 

 

If you don’t see the sorority you’re looking for on the list above, visit 

https://thesororitylife.com/potential-members/connect/member-organizations 

For a complete list of NPC sororities and who to contact regarding 

recommendations. 
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